
COLLEGE STATION HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL 2018 

VARSITY  JV BLACK  JV PURPLE  9th BLACK  9th PURPLE 

Scrimmage 

TEMPLE

Friday,  August 24 
7:00 @ TEMPLE 

TEMPLE

Friday,  August 24 
5:00 @ TEMPLE 

TEMPLE

Friday,  August 24 
5:00 @ TEMPLE 

TEMPLE

Friday,  August 24 
5:00 @ TEMPLE 

TEMPLE

Friday,  August 24 
5:00  @ TEMPLE 

Week 1 

RICHMOND FOSTER

Friday, August 31 
7:30 @ CSHS 

RICHMOND FOSTER

Thursday, August 30 
6:00 @ FOSTER 

RICHMOND FOSTER

Thursday, August 30  
4:30 @ FOSTER 

RICHMOND FOSTER

Thursday, August 30 
6:00 @ CSHS 

RICHMOND FOSTER

Thursday, August 30 
4:30 @ CSHS 

Week 2  BYE WEEK BYE WEEK

THE WOODLANDS 

Wednesday, September 5 
4:30 @ TWHS 

BYE WEEK

THE WOODLANDS 

Wed September 5 
4:30 @ WFB 

Week 3 

HUNTSVILLE

Friday, September 14 
7:30 @ HUNTSVILLE 

HUNTSVILLE

Thursday, September 13 
6:00 @ CSHS 

HEMPSTEAD

Thursday, September 13 
4:30 @ CSHS 

HUNTSVILLE

Thursday, September 13 
6:00 @ HUNTSVILLE 

BYE WEEK

Week 4 

NUEVO LEON

Sat.,  September 22 
12:00 pm @ CSHS 

CINCO RANCH 

Thursday, September 20 
6:00 @ CSHS 

CINCO RANCH 

Thursday, September 20 
4:30 @ CSHS 

CINCO RANCH 

Thursday, September 20 
6:00 @ CINCO RANCH 

CINCO RANCH 

Thursday, September 20 
4:30 @ CINCO RANCH 

Week 5 

CANEY CREEK

Friday, September 28 
7:30 @ CSHS 

CANEY CREEK

Thursday, September 27 
6:00  @ CANEY CREEK 

WACO MIDWAY 

Thursday, September 27 
5:00 @ MIDWAY 

CANEY CREEK

Thursday, September 27 
6:00 @ CSHS 

CANEY CREEK

Thursday, September 27 
4:30 @ CSHS 

Week 6 

WALLER

Friday, October 5 
7:30 @ WALLER 

WALLER

Thursday, October 4 
6:00 @ CSHS 

WALLER

Thursday,October 4 
4:30 @ CSHS 

WALLER

Thursday ,October 4 
6:00 @ WALLER 

WALLER 

Thursday, October 4 
4:30 @ WALLER 

Week 7 

LUFKIN

Friday, October 12 
7:30 @ CSHS 

LUFKIN

Thursday, October 11 
6:00 @ LUFKIN 

CONROE GRAND OAKS

Thursday, October 11 
4:30 @ GRAND OAKS 

LUFKIN

Thursday, October 11 
6:00 @ CSHS 

LUFKIN

Thursday, October 11 
4:30 @ CSHS 

Week 8 

MAGNOLIA 

Friday, October 19 
7:30 @ MAGNOLIA 

MAGNOLIA 

Thursday, October 18 
6:00 @ CSHS 

MAGNOLIA 

Thursday, October 18 
4:30 @ CSHS 

MAGNOLIA 

Thursday, October 18 
6:00 @ MAGNOLIA 

MAGNOLIA 

Thursday, October 18 
4:30 @ MAGNOLIA 

Week 9 

WILLIS

Friday, October 26 
7:30 @ CSHS 

WILLIS

Thursday, October 25 
6:00 @ WILLIS 

BYE WEEK

WILLIS

Thursday, October 25 
6:00 @ CSHS 

WILLIS

Thursday, October 25 
4:30 @ CSHS 

Week 10 

TOMBALL

Friday, November 2 
 7:30 @ CSHS 

TOMBALL

Thursday, November 1 
 6:00 @ TOMBALL 

TOMBALL

Thursday, November 1 
 4:30 @ TOMBALL 

TOMBALL

Thursday, November 1 
 6:00 @ CSHS 

TOMBALL

Thursday, November 1 
 4:30 @ CSHS 

Week 11 

MAGNOLIA WEST 

Friday, November 9 
 7:3 0 @ MAG WEST 

MAGNOLIA WEST 

Thursday, November 8 
 6:00 @ CSHS

MAGNOLIA WEST 

Thursday, November 8 
4:30 @ CSHS

MAGNOLIA WEST 

Thursday, November 8 
 6:00 @ MAG WEST

MAGNOLIA WEST 

Thursday, November 8 
 4:30 @ MAG WEST




